AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 229 KUBZDYLS. - . 1:23522,)7 3 1:49.903 14:29:45.002 4 1:50.468 14:32:01.986
1 1:53.997 14:26:35.550 4 1:49.841 14:31:34.843 5 1:51.977 14:33:53.963
By 1:48.890 14:28:24.440 5 2:17.787 14:33:52.630 6 1:50.927 14:35:44.890
3 1.48.532 14:30:12.972 6 2:01.072 14:35:53.702 7 1:54.579 14:37:39.469
4 1:47.647 14:32:00.619 7 2:56.780 14:38:50.482
5 1:49.721 14:33:50.340 Po. 10 - # 230 DZIKOWSKI K. - . 402903
6 1:49.594 14:35:39.934  Po.6-#209 LESNIAKG. -. + Ic));fzﬁzr;t ! 1:57.301 14:26:23.130
; 151353 14:37:31.287 1 1:53.136 14:26:03.903 2 4:13.255 14:30:36.385
g 151188 14:39:22.475 2 1:50.590 14:27:54.493 3 1:51.954 14:32:28.339
3 1:50.238 14:29:44.731 4 1:51.073 14:34:19.412
Po. 2 - # 226 GRZESZYK P. - . . glif;;t 4 1:49.870 14:31:34.601 5 1:52.491 14:36:11.903
1 1:51.737 14:26:11.678 5 1:52.609 14:33:27.210 6 1:50.550 14:38:02.453
By 1:49.190 14:28:00.868 6 1:58.959 14:35:26.169 7 2:11.965 14:40:14.418
3 1:49.181 14:29:50.049
. 150861 14:31:40.910  PO- 7 - #208 GRABOWSKI P. - . 09303 Po.11-#224 HEMERLING ). - . v o308
s 150,428 Ap—— 1 3:44.065 14:27:56.192 1 1:58.016 14:26:35.482
6 1.49.807 14:35:21.145 2 1:49.950 14:29:46.142 2 1:54.443 14:28:29.925
; 3:39.667 T —— 3 1:51.673 14:31:37.815 3 1:53.784 14:30:23.709
4 1:52.572 14:33:30.387 4 1:51.956 14:32:15.665
Po. 3- # 201 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . . glif;g;t 5 1:52.768 14:35:23.155 5 1:52.820 14:34:08.485
1 1:49.214 14:26:43.719 6 2:03.348 14:37:26.503 6 1:59.673 14:36:08.158
2 1:56.764 14:28:40.483
Diff. First Diff. First
3 1:49.516 14:30:29.999  Po. 8- #210 WESOLOWSKIS. - . +02460 PO.12-#217 GAWSKIP. - . +05.929
. 151,329 14:32:21.328 1 1:53.547 14:26:08.103 1 1:57.370 14:26:12.351
s 1.59.835 14:30:21163 2 1:51.193 14:27:59.296 2 1:56.163 14:28:08.514
3 1:50.498 14:29:49.794 3 1:56.601 14:30:05.115
Po. 4 - # 219 NOWAK L. - . . ggfoﬂzrslt 4 1:50.116 14:31:39.910 4 1:54.934 14:32:00.049
1 1:52.612 14:26:02.796 5 1:51.132 14:33:31.042 5 1:55.009 14:33:55.058
) 1:50.834 14:27:53.630 6 1:53.045 14:35:24.087 6 1:54.263 14:35:49.321
3 1:50.501 14:29:44.131 7 1:52.775 14:37:16.862 7 1:53.576 14:37:42.897
4 1:49.668 14:31:33.799 8 1:55.155 14:39:12.017 8 1:54.145 14:39:37.042
5 1:57.361 14:33:31.160
Po. 9 - # 231 MARCINIAK K. - . + ggfsﬁzrslt
Po. 5 - # 206 KASZUBSKI M. - . + 02184 ! 193320 142626857
1 1:52.850 14:26:04.093 2 1:52.019 14:28:18.916
2 1:51.006 14:27:55.099 3 1:52.602 14:30:11.518

Fastest lap: 1:47.647

RIDGESTONE
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Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

WIELHOPOLS K
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 99.
Po. 13 - # 200 ROSLY M. - . 406,064 2 1:57.921 14:28:26.002
1 2:00.872 14:26:41.767 3 1:57.635 14:30:23.637
2 1:58.833 14:28:40.600 4 1:57.340 14:32:20.977
3 1:57.232 14:30:37.832 5 1:58.125 14:34:19.102
4 1:55.659 14:32:33.491 6 1:56.152 14:36:15.254
5 1:54.788 14:34:28.279 7 1:55.572 14:38:10.826
6 1:53.711 14:36:21.990
Diff. First
7 2:07.977 14:38:29.967  Po. 18- # 228 LIPIECK. -. +08.321
1 1:59.653 14:26:20.463
Diff. First 2 1:57.854 14:28:18.317
Po. 14 - # 207 MAJEWSKIT. - . +07.040
1 1:58.839 14:26:38.204 3 1:56.711 14:30:15.028
2 1:56.683 14:28:34.887 4 1:57.343 14:32:12.371
3 1:56.252 14:30:31.139 5 1:56.050 14:34:08.421
4 1:54.955 14:32:26.094 6 1:55.968 14:36:04.389
5 1:54.687 14:34:20.781 7 1:56.909 14:38:01.298
6 1:55.962 14:36:16.743 8 2:03.570 14:40:04.868
7 1:55.483 14:38:12.226
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 216 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIEC P. - . +19.012
Diff. First o 96
Po. 15 - # 220 NAWOISKI t. - . +07.205 1 2:06.659 14:26:37.175
1 1:55.467 14:26:42.182 2 2:09.802 14:28:46.977
2 1:59.240 14:28:41.422 3 2:18.631 14:31:05.608
3 1:56.604 14:30:38.026
4 1:56.179 14:32:34.205
5 1:54.852 14:34:29.057
6 1:55.722 14:36:24.779
7 1:56.860 14:38:21.639
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 223 STRUK T. - . +07.414
1 1:55.061 14:26:58.527
2 1:55.671 14:28:54.198
3 2:01.730 14:30:55.928
4 1:57.453 14:32:53.381
5 2:04.778 14:34:58.159
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 225 LUBARSKI M. - . +07.925
1 2:02.468 14:26:28.081
Fastest lap: 1:47.647
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